3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-10-18
03:50:44

2 2018-02-23
08:50:59

3 2018-01-15
14:53:35

BITCOIN

1LbKkrbvQp7SLxaQtbh9BfgVyEYgmkKjtTN

0.11048458 BTC &
6,957.63 USD

0.11048458 BTC &
6,957.63 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

7165b308c4a71626941d5c - 0.001160000 BTC & v

23fc1347ec42339h19441F 21.53 USD

8e9a252b29709a8¢c85df

b3fd985d85652039c437bc - 0.00202688 BTC v

6025764dabcalsdecfl82d

595cfa39f7ffbc7ae2bb

316e579ec37f9c8c0eS547a - 0.01000000 BTC v

07fa5319d59ccfb39c5d4f

06d615410ebadd430a48
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LbKkrbvQp7SLxaQtb9BfgVyEYqmkKjtTN
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7165b308c4a71626941d5c23fc1347ec42339b19441f8e9a252b29709a8c85df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7165b308c4a71626941d5c23fc1347ec42339b19441f8e9a252b29709a8c85df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7165b308c4a71626941d5c23fc1347ec42339b19441f8e9a252b29709a8c85df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3fd985d85652039c437bc6025764da6ca14dccf182d595cfa39f7ffbc7ae2bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3fd985d85652039c437bc6025764da6ca14dccf182d595cfa39f7ffbc7ae2bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3fd985d85652039c437bc6025764da6ca14dccf182d595cfa39f7ffbc7ae2bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/316e579ec37f9c8c0e547a07fa5319d59ccfb39c5d4f06d615410ebadd430a48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/316e579ec37f9c8c0e547a07fa5319d59ccfb39c5d4f06d615410ebadd430a48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/316e579ec37f9c8c0e547a07fa5319d59ccfb39c5d4f06d615410ebadd430a48

Date & time

2018-01-15
13:04:13

2017-06-13
16:59:31

2017-06-07
08:20:40

2017-06-06
20:03:37

2017-06-05
19:03:21

Transaction Id

f1f581b5e0lel3ef12fc95

917209d1245d0144334a26

ale8456a5a67bah9f50a

8e05bd38b1f4253932d00d

9e55d582f0f51f39875bbe

e86ec74c25%ecdOc7c2b

c9a484a9880666ce91310d

6c4079dT¥98e0ed?a28be8a

ad3d70661dba4b2aafcd

2007cecftfb603aceaeacdB5hb

5134418fea9982f0c42125

1d5f7792a35e7e7f8f0d

60a526445f24d1c59f8d50

63609927b2a584ddd97d7a

0f3a2486Ff09ac28bf0c7

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.01000000

0.00110000

0.09735770

0.09735770

0.00202688

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1f581b5e01e13ef12fc95917209d1245d0144334a26a1e8456a5a67bab9f50a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1f581b5e01e13ef12fc95917209d1245d0144334a26a1e8456a5a67bab9f50a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1f581b5e01e13ef12fc95917209d1245d0144334a26a1e8456a5a67bab9f50a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e05bd38b1f4253932d00d9e55d582f0f51f39875bbee86ec74c259ecd0c7c2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e05bd38b1f4253932d00d9e55d582f0f51f39875bbee86ec74c259ecd0c7c2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e05bd38b1f4253932d00d9e55d582f0f51f39875bbee86ec74c259ecd0c7c2b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9a484a9880666ce91310d6c4079df98e0ed9a28be8aad3d70661dba462aafcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9a484a9880666ce91310d6c4079df98e0ed9a28be8aad3d70661dba462aafcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c9a484a9880666ce91310d6c4079df98e0ed9a28be8aad3d70661dba462aafcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2007cecf603aceaeacd05b5134418fea9982f0c421251d5f7792a35e7e7f8f0d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2007cecf603aceaeacd05b5134418fea9982f0c421251d5f7792a35e7e7f8f0d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2007cecf603aceaeacd05b5134418fea9982f0c421251d5f7792a35e7e7f8f0d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a526445f24d1c59f8d5063609927b2a584ddd97d7a0f3a2486f09ac28bf0c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a526445f24d1c59f8d5063609927b2a584ddd97d7a0f3a2486f09ac28bf0c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a526445f24d1c59f8d5063609927b2a584ddd97d7a0f3a2486f09ac28bf0c7

